Worcester County Championships 2026 Session 2 Sun 18" Jan

H1

H?2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

Event 201 Mixed 800m Freestyle

Heidi ROBINSON
Angela O'CONNOR
Megan CORNISH

Isla JONES

Megan WILSON

Evie EGERTON

Eve MCKENNA
Jacob LAVENDER
Leonardo GENOVESI
Evie HUGHES

James CONNOR
Sebastian WOODALL

G HATHAWAY TAYLOR

Ellie RAWLINSON
Charlotte EHLERTSEN
Freya SMITH

Edward FAWKE

Lucas YIEND

Lottie FLETCHER
Harry STATE-DAVEY
Harlie LANE

Piper MEEK

Zach CHERRY

Freya COX

Emily EDWARDS
Constance FOSTER

Phoebe LLOYD
Penelope HARVEY
James WALTER
Samuel MCVEIGH
Zoe WALSH
Evangeline GROVER
Poppy BARKER
Corralie SMALL

Betsy GANDY
Olivia HAYDE
Darcey HOLMES
Edith WILLIAMS
Daniel VASILEV
Jessica GRIFFITHS
Harriet SMITH
Teddy GODFREY

Barnaby WEST
Zofia PATYK

Evie HALL

Amy HINTON
Sophie KILGOUR
Caitlin PRIDDEN
Poppy WALKER
Freya ROBERTSON

Rory TOWNSEND
Henry CRESSWELL
Noah DARNLEY
Bobby THOMAS
Jennifer MCGUIRE
Elizabeth MIDDLETON
Lily FERGUSON
Gabriella GILDAY

Charlotte RICHARDSON

Tamzin ROWLEY
Ashwin FITZPATRICK
Ella KINDRED

Harry CLAY

Emily WRIGHT

Oliver ROBERTSON
Leo SHIH

14
14
14

14
13
13
14
14
14
13

14
13

13
12
12
13
11
11
12
11

07

Stourbridge
Worcester
Evesham

Redditch
Co Hereford
Halesowen
Ledbury
Pershore
Worcester
Co Hereford

Redditch
Co Hereford
Evesham
Droitwich
Redditch
Ledbury
Sandwell
Bromsgrove

Evesham
Worcester
Stourbridge
L Typhoon
Worcester
Redditch
Halesowen
Redditch

Redditch
Droitwich
Worcester
Droitwich
Worcester
Wyre Forest
Pershore
Stourbridge

Droitwich
Co Hereford
Bromsgrove
Pershore
Ledbury
Evesham
Halesowen
Droitwich

Ledbury
Evesham
Co Hereford
L Typhoon
Worcester
Worcester
Evesham
Sandwell

Redditch
Sandwell
Sandwell
Redditch
Evesham
Redditch
Ledbury

Sandwell

Worcester
Sandwell
Droitwich
Co Hereford
Worcester
Droitwich
Sandwell
Redditch

13:28.47
12:46.29
13:16.20

12:30.05
12:21.79
12:14.62
12:07.23
12:08.42
12:17.01
12:27.78

11:50.71
11:43.46
11:38.63
11:34.31
11:35.71
11:41.26
11:49.10
11:53.29

11:29.93
11:25.30
11:21.34
11:20.16
11:21.15
11:24.42
11:27.75
11:33.18

11:12.62
11:11.22
11:07.50
11:00.53
11:01.00
11:09.31
11:12.24
11:13.10

10:59.22
10:56.89
10:56.14
10:54.80
10:56.13
10:56.29
10:59.10
10:59.37

10:51.30
10:47.45
10:43.68
10:40.29
10:42.54
10:44.61
10:50.69
10:54.49

10:38.02
10:37.70
10:29.61
10:25.35
10:25.91
10:32.24
10:37.80
10:38.84

10:23.92
10:19.58
10:18.30
10:14.10
10:17.33
10:19.36
10:22.98
10:24.88

H11L1

Eliza DAVIES-MILLER
Ellie TO

Stanley MCINTYRE
Leo MONAGHAN
Ruby KEETLEY

Verity MILLAR

Jasper SIUPA

Eliel BISENGO

Joe HAMER
Abigail FIELD

Chloe GILBERT-BEVAN

Charlie BURROWS
Freya RICHARDSON
Josie Amy JAMES
Robert GEAREY
Owen MULDOON

Tom ROWNTREE
Finley FERGUSON
Troy HILL

Max STEELE
Sebastian PAYNE
Henry FOSTER
Milton XAVIER YAU
Noah WILSON

Bartosz MILEWSKI
Lincoln LEWITZKYI
Thomas HAWKYARD
Harry CHANDLER
Oscar TOWNSEND
lwan WARD

Callum STOKES
Edward RICE

Halesowen
Redditch

L Typhoon
Bromsgrove
Evesham
Redditch
Evesham
Sandwell

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Droitwich
Sandwell
Sandwell
Redditch
Worcester
Sandwell

Co Hereford
Ledbury
Halesowen
Sandwell
Droitwich
Redditch
Evesham
Co Hereford

Droitwich
Worcester
Co Hereford
Worcester
Ledbury
Droitwich
Sandwell
Evesham

10:12.47
10:04.19
10:02.89
9:58.11

10:00.15
10:03.32
10:05.48
10:13.53

9:54.23
9:48.40
9:46.81
9:33.61
9:43.50
9:47.21
9:48.49
9:56.74

9:31.01
9:27.90
9:25.67
9:20.65
9:24.62
9:26.47
9:30.40
9:33.42

9:16.02
9:14.40
8:58.57
8:30.66
8:54.83
8:58.99
9:15.10
9:20.50



