

Worcester County Championships 2026 Session 2 Sun 18th Jan

Event 201 Mixed 800m Freestyle

H 1	L 3	Heidi ROBINSON	14	Stourbridge	13:28.47	H 10	L 1	Eliza DAVIES-MILLER	11	Halesowen	10:12.47
	L 4	Angela O'CONNOR	14	Worcester	12:46.29		L 2	Ellie TO	11	Redditch	10:04.19
	L 5	Megan CORNISH	14	Evesham	13:16.20		L 3	Stanley MCINTYRE	11	L Typhoon	10:02.89
H 2	L 1	Isla JONES	14	Redditch	12:30.05		L 4	Leo MONAGHAN	11	Bromsgrove	9:58.11
	L 2	Megan WILSON	13	Co Hereford	12:21.79		L 5	Ruby KEETLEY	12	Evesham	10:00.15
	L 3	Evie EGERTON	13	Halesowen	12:14.62		L 6	Verity MILLAR	10	Redditch	10:03.32
	L 4	Eve MCKENNA	14	Ledbury	12:07.23		L 7	Jasper SIUPA	12	Evesham	10:05.48
	L 5	Jacob LAVENDER	14	Pershore	12:08.42		L 8	Elieil BISENGO	11	Sandwell	10:13.53
	L 6	Leonardo GENOVESI	14	Worcester	12:17.01	H 11	L 1	Joe HAMER	11	Co Hereford	9:54.23
	L 7	Evie HUGHES	13	Co Hereford	12:27.78		L 2	Abigail FIELD	07	Co Hereford	9:48.40
H 3	L 1	James CONNOR	14	Redditch	11:50.71		L 3	Chloe GILBERT-BEVAN	08	Droitwich	9:46.81
	L 2	Sebastian WOODALL	13	Co Hereford	11:43.46		L 4	Charlie BURROWS	10	Sandwell	9:33.61
	L 3	G HATHAWAY TAYLOR	13	Evesham	11:38.63		L 5	Freya RICHARDSON	10	Sandwell	9:43.50
	L 4	Ellie RAWLINSON	14	Droitwich	11:34.31		L 6	Josie Amy JAMES	10	Redditch	9:47.21
	L 5	Charlotte EHLERTSEN	14	Redditch	11:35.71		L 7	Robert GEAREY	10	Worcester	9:48.49
	L 6	Freya SMITH	13	Ledbury	11:41.26		L 8	Owen MULDOON	10	Sandwell	9:56.74
	L 7	Edward FAWKE	14	Sandwell	11:49.10	H 12	L 1	Tom ROWNTREE	11	Co Hereford	9:31.01
	L 8	Lucas YIEND	14	Bromsgrove	11:53.29		L 2	Finley FERGUSON	09	Ledbury	9:27.90
H 4	L 1	Lottie FLETCHER	12	Evesham	11:29.93		L 3	Troy HILL	07	Halesowen	9:25.67
	L 2	Harry STATE-DAVEY	13	Worcester	11:25.30		L 4	Max STEELE	11	Sandwell	9:20.65
	L 3	Harlie LANE	12	Stourbridge	11:21.34		L 5	Sebastian PAYNE	11	Droitwich	9:24.62
	L 4	Piper MEEK	12	L Typhoon	11:20.16		L 6	Henry FOSTER	09	Redditch	9:26.47
	L 5	Zach CHERRY	14	Worcester	11:21.15		L 7	Milton XAVIER YAU	12	Evesham	9:30.40
	L 6	Freya COX	13	Redditch	11:24.42		L 8	Noah WILSON	10	Co Hereford	9:33.42
	L 7	Emily EDWARDS	12	Halesowen	11:27.75	H 13	L 1	Bartosz MILEWSKI	07	Droitwich	9:16.02
	L 8	Constance FOSTER	13	Redditch	11:33.18		L 2	Lincoln LEWITZKYI	10	Worcester	9:14.40
H 5	L 1	Phoebe LLOYD	13	Redditch	11:12.62		L 3	Thomas HAWKYARD	09	Co Hereford	8:58.57
	L 2	Penelope HARVEY	12	Droitwich	11:11.22		L 4	Harry CHANDLER	08	Worcester	8:30.66
	L 3	James WALTER	13	Worcester	11:07.50		L 5	Oscar TOWNSEND	08	Ledbury	8:54.83
	L 4	Samuel MCVEIGH	13	Droitwich	11:00.53		L 6	Iwan WARD	08	Droitwich	8:58.99
	L 5	Zoe WALSH	12	Worcester	11:01.00		L 7	Callum STOKES	11	Sandwell	9:15.10
	L 6	Evangeline GROVER	14	Wyre Forest	11:09.31		L 8	Edward RICE	10	Evesham	9:20.50
	L 7	Poppy BARKER	13	Pershore	11:12.24						
	L 8	Corralie SMALL	12	Stourbridge	11:13.10						
H 6	L 1	Betsy GANDY	13	Droitwich	10:59.22						
	L 2	Olivia HAYDE	10	Co Hereford	10:56.89						
	L 3	Darcey HOLMES	12	Bromsgrove	10:56.14						
	L 4	Edith WILLIAMS	12	Pershore	10:54.80						
	L 5	Daniel VASILEV	12	Ledbury	10:56.13						
	L 6	Jessica GRIFFITHS	11	Evesham	10:56.29						
	L 7	Harriet SMITH	13	Halesowen	10:59.10						
	L 8	Teddy GODFREY	13	Droitwich	10:59.37						
H 7	L 1	Barnaby WEST	13	Ledbury	10:51.30						
	L 2	Zofia PATYK	11	Evesham	10:47.45						
	L 3	Evie HALL	14	Co Hereford	10:43.68						
	L 4	Amy HINTON	10	L Typhoon	10:40.29						
	L 5	Sophie KILGOUR	11	Worcester	10:42.54						
	L 6	Caitlin PRIDDEN	10	Worcester	10:44.61						
	L 7	Poppy WALKER	12	Evesham	10:50.69						
	L 8	Freya ROBERTSON	10	Sandwell	10:54.49						
H 8	L 1	Rory TOWNSEND	13	Redditch	10:38.02						
	L 2	Henry CRESSWELL	12	Sandwell	10:37.70						
	L 3	Noah DARNLEY	12	Sandwell	10:29.61						
	L 4	Bobby THOMAS	13	Redditch	10:25.35						
	L 5	Jennifer MCGUIRE	11	Evesham	10:25.91						
	L 6	Elizabeth MIDDLETON	11	Redditch	10:32.24						
	L 7	Lily FERGUSON	12	Ledbury	10:37.80						
	L 8	Gabriella GILDAY	11	Sandwell	10:38.84						
H 9	L 1	Charlotte RICHARDSON	07	Worcester	10:23.92						
	L 2	Tamzin ROWLEY	08	Sandwell	10:19.58						
	L 3	Ashwin FITZPATRICK	12	Droitwich	10:18.30						
	L 4	Ella KINDRED	11	Co Hereford	10:14.10						
	L 5	Harry CLAY	12	Worcester	10:17.33						
	L 6	Emily WRIGHT	11	Droitwich	10:19.36						
	L 7	Oliver ROBERTSON	12	Sandwell	10:22.98						
	L 8	Leo SHIH	12	Redditch	10:24.88						